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CANOLA OIL SUPPLY/DISPOSITION (calendar year - tonnes)

SUPPLY
Opening stocks
Production
Imports

Total

DISPOSITION
Exports
Domestic use
Closing stocks
Total

Source: Statistics Canada/COPA

2020

112,988
4,495,495
19,966
4,628,449

3,411,363
1,070,793

146,293
4,628,449

2021

tonnes

146,293
4,218,110
20,103
4,384,506

3,146,490
1,098,260

139,756
4,384,506

2022

139,756
2,945,123
15,921
3,100,800

2,172,855
813,402
114,543

3,100,800

2023 Jan-Sep

114,543
3,244,784
16,810
3,376,137

2,432,881
869,839
73,417
3,376,137
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